S U S H E N G www.russianpolymer.com Email: sales@su-jiao.com

Import & Export Trading CO.,LTD.

Titanvene™ LL0214AA

Medium Density Polyethylene
PT. TITAN Petrokimia Nusantara

OnucaHue MaTepunanos:

Titanvene™ LLO214AA is a linear low density polyethylene suitable for a wide variety of extrusion coating applications with excellent draw-down, good
seal ability, low neck-in and excellent adhesion properties. Titanvene™ LL0214AA has no slip and anti block additives (bare foot).

Applications

Titanvene™ LLO214AA is typically used for :

Tarpaulin Coating

Car-mat coating

Paper Coating

General Flexible

Recommended Processing Conditions

Titanvene™ LL0O214AA can be easily processed on normal polyethylene extrusion coating machines at temperatures in the range of 300°C to 325°C.
Food Contact Compliance Titanvene™

LLO214AA can be used in food contact applications. Please contact your nearest PT. TITAN Petrokimia Nusantara representative for more detail of food
contact compliance statements for the specific grade.

asHas NHdopmaLnms

XapakTepuctukum Mpremnembii NULLEBON KOHTaKT
Xopolas agresus
Xopoluas npocagka

Hwnskas ropnosuHa

Wcnonbayetcs ABTOMOBMBHBIE MNPUNOXeHNs
BymaxkHble MNMokpbITys

3awmTHble NoKpbITUA

PenTnHr areHTcTBa EC 1907/2006 (REACH)
EC 2002/72/EC
FDA 21 CFR 177,1520 (a) 2 (i)
FDA 21 CFR 177,1520 (b)

FDA 21 CFR 177,1520 (c) 2,1

MeTop 06paboTku OKCTPY3NOHHOE MOKPbITUE

dusunveckun HomuHanbHoe 3HaueHue EpuHuua nsmepeHus MeTop ucnbiTaHus
MnotHocTb 0.922 g/cm? ISO 1183/D
Maccosebin pacxopg pacnnasa (MFR)

(190°C/2.16 kg) 14 g/10 min ISO 1133
JKonornyeckoe ConpoTMBeHNE

pacTtpeckumBaHuio (10% Igepal, F50) 300 hr ASTM D1693B
MexaHu4eckue HomuHanbHoe 3HaueHue EpuvHuua namepeHus MeTop ucnbiTaHus

Page 1



SUSHENG

Import & Export Trading CO.,LTD.

www.russianpolymer.com Email: sales@su-jiao.com

YonuHeHne npu pacTtsixxeHun (Break)

Flexural Strength (Yield)

700

9.81

%

MPa

ASTM D638

ASTM D790

TennoBou

HomuHanbHoe 3HayeHue

EanHuua U3mMepeHus

MeTopn ucnbiTaHus

Bukat Temnepatypa pasmsiryeHus

Temnepatypa nnaeneHusi (DSC) !

94.0

120

°C

°C

ISO 306

ISO 3146

3KcTpy3us HomuHanbHoe 3HaveHue EnavHuua usmepeHus
TemnepaTtypa pacnnasa 300 to 325 °C
MwuHVMasnbHbIN BEC NOKPLITUS 7.0 g/m2
Bbipes-B
315°C 2 58.0 mm
315°C 3 47.0 mm
NOTE
1. Method C
2. Output 50 m/min
3. 150 m/min

* OTKa3 OT OTBETCTBEHHOCTMU: MHq)OpMaLWIH Ha aTon CTpaHuue npenocrtasnieHa nponssoguTenem, N NnoCTaBLLMK OOKYyMeHTa He HeCceT HUKaKon

POpI/I,U,VNeCKOVI OTBETCTBEHHOCTU. Bece npasa 3allnileHbl. I'Io>Kany|7|CTa, HeMeaneHHO CBAXNTECb C HaMu B cliy4yae Kakunx-nmbo HapyLIJeHI/II;I.

CBsixxuTecb ¢ Hamu

Susheng Import & Export Trading Co.,Ltd.

TenedoH: +86-021-58958519
Mo6unbHbIN TenedoH: +86-13424755533
Email: sales@su-jiao.com

Appec: NocnogunH Yxxao

PaiioH ®aHcsaHb, Lanxan, Kutain

WeChat

Page 2



